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40 x 48 Stack'R MD Open deck

|
The 40 x 48 Stack'R MD Open Deck Pallet is designed for racking.

It is manufactured of high-density polyethylene and will edge-rack up to 750 pounds. The smooth, non-porous construction protects product
(no nails, rust or splinters) and does not absorb moisture or odor. Its all-plastic construction ensures dimensional consistency and repeatable
performance during its entire service life. The open, flow-through design creates a hygienic solution for food/agricultural applications.
Available in blue. NOTE: Pictured with optional stringer.

BENEFITS
n Manufactured in high-density polyethylene (HDPE)

u FDA-approved material (standard)
u Optional fire retardant (open deck only), metal and x-ray material available
u Lower per-trip cost than alternative pallets

u Versatile handling, with 4-way hand and fork truck entry

n Easy cleanability in any application
u Lighter weight for better ergonomics
L Hand holes for easy lifting

L Higher truckload quantity (510pcs)
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Base Dimension Length

Base Dimension Width

Base Dimension Height

Weight

Load Capacity (Static)

Load Capacity(Dynamic)

Rack Compatibility (Selective Edge)
Rack Compatibility (Decking Center)

Truckload Quantities 53 Ft Trailer
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40 x 48 StackR MD (Open deck)
48.0"
40.0"
5.9"
42 Ibs
30,000 Ibs
4,000 Ibs
750 Ibs
4,000 Ibs
510
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