

PRODUCT APPLICATION SHEET

40 x 48 Stack'R MD Open deck

The 40 x 48 Stack'R MD Open Deck Pallet is designed for racking.



It is manufactured of high-density polyethylene and will edge-rack up to 750 pounds. The smooth, non-porous construction protects product (no nails, rust or splinters) and does not absorb moisture or odor. Its all-plastic construction ensures dimensional consistency and repeatable performance during its entire service life. The open, flow-through design creates a hygienic solution for food/agricultural applications. Available in blue. NOTE: Pictured with optional stringer.

BENEFITS

- Manufactured in high-density polyethylene (HDPE)
- FDA-approved material (standard)
- Optional fire retardant (open deck only), metal and x-ray material available
- Lower per-trip cost than alternative pallets
- Versatile handling, with 4-way hand and fork truck entry
- Easy cleanability in any application
- Lighter weight for better ergonomics
- Hand holes for easy lifting
- Higher truckload quantity (510pcs)



PRODUCT APPLICATION SHEET

	40 x 48 StackR MD (Open deck)
Base Dimension Length	48.0"
Base Dimension Width	40.0"
Base Dimension Height	5.9"
Weight	42 lbs
Load Capacity (Static)	30,000 lbs
Load Capacity(Dynamic)	4,000 lbs
Rack Compatibility (Selective Edge)	750 lbs
Rack Compatibility (Decking Center)	4,000 lbs
Truckload Quantities 53 Ft Trailer	510